
Southeast Michigan Main: 248-669-2800 Conf Rm:  633

2605 E. Oakley Park Road, Suite A Fax: 248-669-3310 Page:  Dial 10

Video Meeting email: webexcommercetownship

First Last EXT # Cell Speed Dial # Direct Dial # Mobile  # @burkeagency.com

Brian Burke 615 359 248-926-2615 248-770-9095 bburke

Mary Burke 616 360 248-926-2616 248-770-9097 mburke

Jourden Brubaker 621 361 248-926-2621 248-467-3725 jbrubaker

Danielle Dettloff 610 776 248-926-2610 248-425.5303 ddettloff

Beth Dietzen 618 362 248-926-2618 248-856-8647 bdietzen

Michael Kelly 617 365 248-926-2617 248-986-7973 mkelly

Dave Kosidlo 623 366 248-926-2623 248-867-0506 dkosidlo

Zackary Krause 628 367 248-926-2628 248-986-7806 zkrause

Peter Lapham 612 368 248-926-2612 734-891-3813 plapham

Corey Lowe 613 363 248-926-2613 616-366-3132 clowe

Josh Lowe 251 369 616-583-1251 616-583-2730 jlowe

Monika Merta 619 370 248-926-2619 248-207-1346 mmerta

Delaney Taylor 253 381 616-583-1253 248-467-3192 dtaylor

Matt Tucker 636 775 248-926-2636 734-818-0900 mtucker

Matt Wright 626 373 248-926-2626 248-877-6755 mwright

West Michigan Main: 616-878-7300 Conf Rm:  247

8593 Byron Commerce Dr. SW Page:  Dial 11

Byron Center, MI 49315 Video Mtg Room Email: webexbyroncenter

First Last EXT # Cell Speed Dial # Direct Dial # Mobile # @burkeagency.com

Henry Burke 240 374 616-583-1240 616-318-4023 hburke

Jonathan Burke 244 376 616-583-1244 616-217-1399 jmburke

Chloe Deckrow 246 375 616-583-1246 616-570-8360 cdeckrow

Mike Hoy 250 777 616-583-1250 616-818-6585 mhoy

Max Nyenhuis 241 378 616-583-1241 947-465-9928 mnyenhuis

Suzanne Nyenhuis 245 379 616-583-1245 616-780-6479 snyenhuis

Isaiah Olivarez 243 778 616-583-1243 616-856-2030 iolivarez

Isaac Packer 249 779 616-583-1249 616-970-3538 ipacker

Donovan Shephard 620 380 248-926-2620 248-949-9030 dshephard

Commerce Township, MI   48390

 


